
PHD KANA
管道冲洗软管用压力卡套
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属性
卡套类型 非削切卡套
原料 钢
表面保护 电镀涂层

货品
名称 DN* 尺寸 英寸 D1 D3 LF 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

PHD 13 KANA
PHD 20 KANA
PHD 25 KANA
PHD 32 KANA

13
19
25
31

8
12
16
20

1/2"
3/4"
1"
1.1/4"

34,8
41,1
49,7
59,5

20,0
26,5
33,8
41,8

35,0
46,5
53,0
63,0

DN = 额定直径,额定宽度


